To improve your productivityQ U A L I T Y  S I N C E  1 9 8 6
The ultimate flexible
		  and easy to operate
					     Taping Machine
DIMA SMT Systems NL B.V.
Beukelsdijk 2
5753 PA Deurne
Netherlands

Weight
50Kg
Ordering Information
SMHT-1000  Handytaper standard
SMHT-1100  Handytaper incl. pick & place arm
SMHT-2060  Extra 60mm pressure roller
SMHT-2100  Extra 100mm pressure roller
SMHT-2120  Extra 120mm pressure roller
SMHT-3056  Extra top tape guide max. 56mm
Specifications